

C-4212/19(R.a-3406/19)

25.

10.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of accused and evidence before charge.

Accused on court bail is present .

Witness is not present prayer for time.

Case is adjourned.

To 09.01.2026 for evidence before charge.

Sd/

Niladri Kumar Nath ( JOCODE WB01217)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath ( JOCODE WB01217)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.